Planning Idea

ID: DW8WUS8KC




Download this Application

This area supports collaboration between clinicians, providing a
variety of options within the space. A main enclosed area for
team meetings and team huddles, a small area for resting and
breaks, and small enclosed areas for heads down work with
technology access. Clinicians also have access to modular
workstations which facilitate collaboration between colleagues.

Products contained in this application:

V.I.A., Sync, Regard, media:scape

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

V.I.A., Sync, Regard, media:scape


https://www.steelcase.com/products/walls-work-walls/via/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-casework-casegoods/sync/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-seating/regard/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/mediascape/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=V.I.A.
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Sync
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Regard
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=media%3Ascape




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Enea Lottus; Table-Conference, Square, 30W x 30H
COEL3030

Hook - Coat, Platinum
23465601SR

cobi; Chair, Swivel base, No arms
434110

cobi; Stool, Swivel base, Fixed arm
434711

cobi; Stool, Swivel base, Fixed arm
434711

Screen-Personal / modesty, Fixed, 48W x 12H
CQSF4812

SOTO; Mobile caddy
DSMC

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 48W x 7 1/2H
E60015487

Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 15 7/8D x 48W x 15H

E60S154815H

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

16

Individual Price

$1,295.00

$231.00

$1,020.00

$1,541.00

$1,541.00

$385.00

$640.00

$1,843.00

$2,606.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$20.62

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$2,

$7,

$4,

$1,

$1,

$2,

$127,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Brkt-Ceil trk, T config appl,X config appl
FECTB

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

48

10

106

18

32

Individual Price

$15.36

$143.97

$135.05

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$3,

$127,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$127,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS 45 $13.03

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT 5 $0.00

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE 7 $0.00

V.I.A.;]Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;]Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Jct-3 way
FEIJA3 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS 4 $27.45

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO 3 $0.00

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Nut plate-jct
FEIJNP 2 $15.73

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$127,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Cam shelf
FEMSCS

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

260

Individual Price

$535.04

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation

List:

$1,

$15,

$127,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 3 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 8 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 8 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $127,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst
FESIA 1 $776.45 $

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 12 $16.00 $

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 8 $24.00 $

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 4 $12.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $127,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

FYI; Monitor arm-Single, Lower application, Sync application
FPASYNCL

Sync; Base-Double, 72W x 42H upper base x 36H lower base
HBB724236

Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Glides, 27H
HS27G

Regard; Arm-Single sided, Arm cap, 20D x 11W
HS4AS11C

Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 44W
HS4BS44

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$346.00

$7,930.00

$618.00

$542.00

$1,058.00

Total Workstation
List:

$7,

$1,

$1,

$2,

$127,



COMPONENT

Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Single sided, 27 1/2D x 44W
HS4FS44

Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 33W
HS4H33

Regard; Screen-Glass, 44W x 14H
HS4S44G

Sync; Worksurface-Lower interaction, Laminate, Double sided base
application, 72W
HT72LNL

Sync; Worksurface-Upper transaction, Laminate, Double sided base
application, 72W
HT72UTL

Team Studio; Table-Stool height, Split
MTO02ST7560

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght
OLELRQ

Slatwall, 12H x 48W
TS71248SW

Skin, Laminate, 18H x 48W
TS71848LS

Junction-In line, Stacking, 18H
TS718IPJS

Junction-End of run, Stacking, Thin, 18H
TS718TEPJS

Junction-L, Stacking, Thin, 18H
TS718TLP)S

Receptacle-System ground, Line 1, 3+1
TS71SSX

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,244.00

$438.00

$814.00

$716.00

$507.00

$41,010.00

$0.00

$567.00

$578.00

$178.00

$242.00

$450.00

$63.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$1,

$41,

$127,



COMPONENT

Frame, Horizontal package, Stacking, 24W
TS724HFS

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 24W
TS724THF

Skin, Laminate, 30H x 24W
TS73024LS

Skin, Laminate, 30H x 48W
TS73048LS

Skin, Laminate, 36H x 24W
TS73624LS

Panel skin, Laminate, Floor, 36H x 24W
TS73624LSF

Skin, Laminate, 36H x 48W
TS73648LS

Panel skin, Laminate, Floor, 36H x 48W
TS73648LSF

Receptacle-System ground, Line 3, 3+1
TS73SSX

Frame, Horizontal package, Stacking, 48W
TS748HFS

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 48W
TS748THF

Junction-End of run, Thin, 54H
TS754TEP)

Junction-In line, Thin, 54H
TS754TIP)

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$31.00

$120.00

$555.00

$688.00

$583.00

$611.00

$759.00

$782.00

$63.00

$44.00

$165.00

$155.00

$110.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$127,



COMPONENT

Junction-L, Thin, 54H
TS754TLP)

Power infeed, 3+1, 6L in ft
TS76BPX

Trim-Vertical end of run, Thin, 72H
TS772TEVT

Trim-Vertical L, Thin, 72H
TS772TLVT

Inside corner lightseal, Package quantity 4, 78H
TS778ICLS

Junction cap-90 degree corner, Paint
TS790)C

Junction cap-Corner aligner, Package quantity 10
TS7CJCA10

Kit-Power, 3+1, 24W
TS7PK24X

Kit-Power, 3+1, 48W
TS7PKA48X

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$242.00

$388.00

$121.00

$121.00

$31.00

$17.00

$111.00

$311.00

$311.00

Total Workstation
List:

$127,
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